All leafl ets are available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
1
FEATURES
• Coaxial-type solenoid operated valve designed for high fl ow rates with low
pressure loss
• Compatible with viscous or abrasive gases and liquids
• Suitable for high pressure applications
• Solenoid operated valve designed for long service life

IP65
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
SC G 287 A 001 230V / 50 Hz
SC G 287 A 005 115V / 50 Hz
SC G 287 A 009 24V / DC
prefi x
pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140179
C140183
basic number
type prefi x option G D H J K M X Y Z weight (1)
01 SC
3/8 145 50 32 25 85 24 111 6 1,7
1/2 173 70 41 31 103 38 136 6 3,7
3/4 193 80 46 35 111 45 151 7 5,4
1 212 90 55 36 121 50 165 7 7,1
(1) Including connector (without mounting brackets).
00